

Do you have severe asthma?

Participate in a study
with the National Heart, Lung and Blood Institute at
the National Institutes of Health (NIH) in Bethesda, Maryland

What is the study?

The goal of this study is to increase understanding of what causes persistent symptoms in patients with asthma. You will receive a thorough evaluation of your asthma as part of this study.

Can I participate in this study?

To participate in this study, you must be 18 years of age or older and have had a diagnosis of asthma for at least one year.

Where is the study?

The NIH Clinical Center, America's research hospital, is located on the Metro Red line, Medical Center stop in Bethesda, Maryland.

What is the cost?

There is no cost to you for study-related tests.



NIH...Turning Discovery Into Health®





For more information, call: 1-800-411-1222
TTY: 1-866-411-1010
se habla español
or go online, clinicaltrials.gov
Refer to study: 13-H-0059